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FOR Caldwell County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

2"d Revised SHEET N0. __ 4~----

Caldwell County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ------
(Name of Util ity) 

~l '~'R~e~v=ise~d~_SHEET N0._~4 ____ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLY RA TES: 

All Size Meters 

First 1,000 Gallons 

Next 3,000 Gallons 

Next 6,000 Gallons 

Next 20,000 Gallons 

Over 30,000 Gallons 

Bulk Sales from Water Tank 

DATE OF ISSUE _ ____ ~A~u=g=us~t ~19~, 2=0~1 4~-----
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE. _____ _:..:.Au=g=us=t _,__,1,_,,2=0 l'-'-4 _ ___ _ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY J1~.M"f J-\ 1'TLef/J;LD 
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE 5 u PER '"' rEt<J n et.J T 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASEN0. _~2~0~14~-0~02=6~0 __ DATED_~A~u=g=us~t=12~, 2~0~14~--

$21.17 

10.97 

8.92 

6.88 

6.01 

8.00 

Minimum Bill (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons 

Per 1,000 Gallons 

Per 1,000 Gallons 

per 1,000 Gallons 

per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

AUG 3 1 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE . 

8/1/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 ) 


