	FOR <u>Caldwell County, Kentucky</u>	
	Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO1	
	2 nd Revised SHEET NO. 4	
Caldwell County Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1	
	1 st Revised SHEET NO. 4	
RATE	S AND CHARGES	
A. MONTHLY RATES:		
All Size Meters		
First 1,000 Gallons	\$21.17 Minimum Bill (I)	
Next 3,000 Gallons	10.97 Per 1,000 Gallons	
Next 6,000 Gallons	8.92 Per 1,000 Gallons	
Next 20,000 Gallons	6.88 Per 1,000 Gallons	
Over 30,000 Gallons	6.01 per 1,000 Gallons	
Bulk Sales from Water Tank	8.00 per 1.000 Gallons	

AUG 3 1 2015
KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE August 19, 2014 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE August 1, 2014 Month / Date / Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY JIMMY LITTLEFIELD (Signature of Officer) TITLE SUPER INTENDENT	Brent Kirtley
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2014-00260 DATED August 12, 2014	EFFECTIVE. 8/1/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)